
  
 
 
 
 
  

DOING ANGER DIFFERENTLY 
TOWNSVILLE 

Fridays 24 July - 28 Aug | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Six Week Program 

 

OPERATION LIFE: ASIST 
TOWNSVILLE 

Tues 28 - Wed 29 July | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Tues 6 – Wed 7 Oct | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Wed 2 - Thurs 3 Dec | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

SLEEPING BETTER 
TOWNSVILLE 

Mon 3 - Tues 4 Aug | 9:00am - 4:00pm  

Two Day Program 

 

123 MAGIC AND EMOTION COACHING 

PARENT COURSE 
TOWNSVILLE 

Mondays 10, 17 & 24 Aug | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Three Week Program 

 

STEPPING OUT 
TOWNSVILLE 

Tues 11 - Wed 12 Aug | 9:00am - 4:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Wed 25 - Thurs 26 Nov | 9:00am - 4:00pm  

Two Day Workshop 

RELAXATION AND MINDFULNESS 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wed 19 Aug | 9:00am - 4:00pm  

One Day Program 

 

MENTAL HEALTH FIRST AID 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wed 2 - Thurs 3 Sept | 9:00am - 4:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

Thurs 19 - Fri 20 Nov | 9:00am - 4:30pm  

Two Day Workshop 

 

OPERATION LIFE: SAFETALK 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wed 9 Sept | 9:00am - 1:00pm  

Half Day Workshop 

 

BUILDING BETTER RELATIONSHIPS 
TOWNSVILLE 

Thurs 17 - Fri 18 Sept | 9:00am - 5:00pm  

Two Day Program 

 

UNDERSTANDING YOUR ANXIETY 
TOWNSVILLE 

Tuesdays 27 Oct - 1 Dec | 9:00am - 11:30am  

Six Week Program 

 

UNDERSTANDING PTSD FOR CARERS AND 

FAMILIES 
TOWNSVILLE 

Wed 4 Nov | 9:00am - 4:00pm  

One Day Program - This program provides partners, carers 

and families with an understanding of PTSD, focusing on the 

impact of PTSD on individuals and relationships, promotion of 

health and well-being in carers and an outline of resources. 

*Calendar is current as of July 2020* 



 
 
 
 
 


